
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
5 

116 
9 

17 
209 
19 

299 
72 

212 
37 

132 
103 
227 
66 
69 

241 
120 

Class 
A 
B 
A 
A 
S 
A 
S 
A 
S 
A 
B 
B 
S 
A 
A 
S 
B 

Name 
THIAGO OLIVEIRA 
RICHARD HEIDRICH 
RAFAEL BASTOS 
MICHEL GIUSTI 
T.Espolador/J.BANA 
VALMOR EMILIO WEISS 
ELBERTO MAX ALVES 
DAVI Dal PIZZOL 
KARL RAUSCHER 
MARCELO CAMPAGNOLO 
GEFFERSON DE LIMA 
J.SALVARO/S.Tokarski 
CELSO MANCIA 
LUIZ G. FILGUEIRAS 
ANDREI/Ruslan CARTA 
JOAO MONT 
E.Maldonado/A.LUDWIG 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
15 
14 
6 

Total Tm 
35:26.562 
35:27.172 
35:32.260 
35:47.967 
35:48.554 
36:02.048 
36:08.266 
36:20.986 
36:40.982 
36:44.895 
37:11.346 
35:47.420 
33:27.960 
30:43.283 
13:39.190 

Diff 

0.610 
5.698 

21.405 
21.992 
35.486 
41.704 
54.424 

1:14.420 
1:18.333 
1:44.784 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

0.610 
5.088 

15.707 
0.587 

13.494 
6.218 

12.720 
19.996 
3.913 

26.451 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:59.042 
1:58.975 
1:59.672 
2:01.111 
2:00.017 
2:01.769 
2:02.446 
2:02.016 
2:03.320 
2:03.870 
2:05.783 
2:08.303 
2:06.842 
2:03.309 
2:04.231 

In Lap 
14 
17 
7 

11 
14 
15 
4 
4 
7 
9 

16 
13 
4 

12 
5 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
111,742 
111,805 
111,154 
109,833 
110,834 
109,240 
108,636 
109,018 
107,866 
107,387 
105,754 
103,676 
104,871 
107,875 
107,075 

- 
- 

Patrocinio 

ELISUL/COPAVA/YES RENT A CAR 
DESTERRO JOIAS/KOHLER JOIAS 
MUNDIAL TEXTIL 
CORTESA 

PROFILGLASS 

HIPERVISÃO/AUDIOART/FLEXITRON 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.610 

Avg. Speed 

106,338 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.975 

Best Speed 

111,805 

Best Lap by 

116 - RICHARD HEIDRICH 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Marcas 

2a Prova - Marcas 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:42 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

11/10/2015 14:45 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

7a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
3a Etapa Paranaense


